
Reservation Number 

MMHQSD 
Flight status is Confirmed 

Flight(s) summary 

Gothenburg (City) (GSE) to Milan (Bergamo) (BGY) 
08 April 2015 - FR4713 

1. GSE 
20:10 hrs 

2. › 

3. BGY 
22:30 hrs 

Milan (Bergamo) (BGY) to Gothenburg (City) (GSE) 
12 April 2015 - FR4712 

1. BGY 
17:25 hrs 

2. › 

3. GSE 
19:45 hrs 

Passenger(s) 

 Mr Robin Neumann 
o 2 x 1st Checked Bag (15kg) 

 Ms Adele Rosen 
o 2 x 1st Checked Bag (15kg) 

 Ms Alice Holm 
o 2 x 1st Checked Bag (15kg) 

 Ms Alicia Leander 
o 2 x 1st Checked Bag (15kg) 

 Ms Alva Neumann 
o 2 x 1st Checked Bag (15kg) 

 Ms Clara Setterstig 
o 2 x 1st Checked Bag (15kg) 

 Ms Ebba Pehrsson 
o 2 x 1st Checked Bag (15kg) 

 Ms Elina Olausson 
o 2 x 1st Checked Bag (15kg) 

 Ms Fanny Roos 
o 2 x 1st Checked Bag (15kg) 

! 

You must check-in online and print your boarding pass on an individual A4 page for 

presentation at both airport security and at the boarding gate. You can check-in online from 

30 days up to 2 hours prior to your scheduled flight departure.  
 


